StudioART schedule of workshops and events ......

Mon Aug 9 - FINE ARTS meeting 6:30 pm - VR campus /
Mon Aug 16

Mon Aug 23

Mon Aug 30

Mon Aug 30 - ART CAFE at 6:30 pm - VR campus
Mon Sept 13

Mon Sept 20

Mon Sept 27

Mon Oct 18

Mon Oct 25

Mon Nov 8 - set up ART show - Fairlane Campus
Tues Nov 9 - Fall Student ART - noonto2 pm
Mon Nov 15

10 days of StudioART workshops in the Fall (12:30 pm to 2 pm)

Mon Jan 10

Mon Jan 24

Mon Jan 31

Mon Feb 7

Mon Feb 14

Mon Feb 28

Mon March 7

Mon March 14

Mon March 28

Mon April 4

Tues April 19 - set up for art show - Fairlane campus

Wed April 20 - Student Art show - noon to 2 pm

Friday April 22 - AISA District Art Show (Eastwood school)
Tues April 26 - Field Trip to museums

Tues May 3 - Fine Arts Festival - 6:30 pm at VR campus
Tues May 10 - AISA State Art show at Faulkner University

12 days of art workshops (winter/spring) - 12:30 pm to 2 pm
plus one day for field trip to museums - 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm




